
February 21, 2026 KOKURA 4R 

KOKURA
4

Post Time

 11:15
4R 
MIX, Special Weight, 4-Year-Olds & Up, Allowance,Value of race:16,040,000 Yen

2860m, Turf Added Money (1000Yen)    8,400   3,400   2,100   1,300     840

Stakes Money(1000Yen)                                         

Total       (1000Yen)    8,400   3,400   2,100   1,300     840
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Sire Sex/Age
　　Horse Name
Dam Coat Color
Dams Sire
Owner

Blinkers
Breeder

Spd Idx  Earning money
Jockey        Training
Weight(Kg)      Center
Trainner  Performances
Running Style

1st, 2nd, 3rd, and others

PastPerformance

 JRA Jump races

WET is         

  Wet Condition

T 2860m
T 2970m Under
T 3000m Over
Lasted Flat 
Fail Finish

Line(1)=Date Grant-Speed-Index Race course  Line(2)=Race  Race class  Line(3)=Finish Position  Runners  Post Number  Win Fav.
Line(4)=Horse Weight(kg) Gain and Loss  Jockey Weight(kg)             Line(5)=Distance  Finish Time
Line(6)=Position 2c-3c-4c  Average 1F (seconds)
Line(7)=Winner  Margin(seconds)                       Past performances in the last 5 races (most recent on the left)

         Last(1)          Last(2)          Last(3)          Last(4)          Last(5)

Danon Ballade C4 20 KOKT 0.0.0.0 2860 0.0.0.0 Jan 11/26 23 1KYOTO4 Nov 24/25 32 3FUKUSHIMA6 Sep 3/25  Ohi Jul 5/25 1HAKODATE7 Jun 21/25 1HAKODATE3

Interstellar(JPN) Yusuke Eda KYOT 0.0.0.1 2970 0.0.0.2 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN FORTUNATEMUKUGE  C1 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
59.0 Miho HANT 0.0.0.0 3000 0.0.0.0 11th /14 No.13 Fav.12 10th /14 No.11 Fav.12 7th /15 No.10 Fav.11 7th /12 No.11 Fav.11 10th /13 No. 5 Fav. 8

1 1 La Stella Dark Bay Shoichi Temma CHUT 0.0.0.0 484 +14 K Ban 59.0 470 +1 K Ban 58.0 469 -11 J Wada 56.0 480 +2 D Sasaki 57.0 478 +6 K Nagahama 55.0
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0  2910m Jump Firm 3:29.0 2770m Jump Firm 3:05.6 1800m Dirt Stand 1:57.4 1700m Dirt Muddy 1:46.4 1700m Dirt Stand 1:48.6

Okada Stud Total 0.0.0.11 ALLT 0.0.0.2 ----------11---- 12-12-11 14.4F      39.3 13-10-10 13.4F      36.5 14-12-12 39.2F 37.3-38.9 11-11-12 38.1F 29.8-37.7 8-8-8 40.1F 29.7-38.4
Normandy Thoroughbred Racing <--[Closer] ALLA 0.0.0.9 5 W 0 0 0 0 Red Faro(JPN)(7.9) Osteria(JPN)(3.3) Train the Mind(JPN(2.6) Meisho Tiepin(JPN)(1.8) Sunrise Bullet(JPN(2.5)
Hokko Tarumae H7 27 66,697,000 Yen KOKT 0.0.0.0 2860 0.0.0.0 Jan 11/26 30 1KYOTO4 Dec 13/25 32 5HANSHIN3 Sep 27/25 38 4NAKAYAMA8 May 3/25 2TOKYO3 Mar 16/25 1HANSHIN6

Leesan Burning(JPN)
Yuta Onodera KYOT 0.0.0.1 2970 0.0.0.3 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN KOREMASA STAKES 3-Win KONAN STAKES 3-Win
60.0 Ritto HANT 0.0.0.1 3000 0.0.0.0 7th /14 No. 4 Fav.13 8th /12 No. 2 Fav. 8 10th /11 No. 4 Fav.11 12th /16 No. 6 Fav.16 10th /15 No.14 Fav.15

2 2 Turkish Blue Bay Kenta Fujino CHUT 0.0.0.0 526 0 Y Onodera 60.0 526 0 Y Onodera 60.0 526 +20 Y Onodera 60.0 506 -6 M Dee 58.0 512 +16 K Taguchi 54.0
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0  2910m Jump Firm 3:24.3 2970m Jump Firm 3:27.9 2880m Jump Firm 3:19.3 2100m Dirt Muddy 2:11.7 2000m Dirt Muddy 2:08.0

Yamaharu Bokujo Total 3.5.3.21 ALLT 0.0.0.3 ---------- 7---- 11-8-8 14.0F      39.3 11-10-9 14.0F      37.5 7-9-9 13.8F      38.7 10-13-13 36.5F 31.6-36.0 13-15-15 36.7F 37.0-36.7
Isamu Kunimoto <--[Closer] ALLA 3.5.3.18 5 W 1 0 0 3 Red Faro(JPN)(3.2) Lord Liberacion(JP(3.2) Vradia(JPN)(2.2) Amoureux de Paris((1.5) Tight Knit(JPN)(1.5)
Strong Return G7 32 45,400,000 Yen KOKT 0.0.0.3 2860 0.0.0.3 Jan 25/26 31 1KOKURA2 Nov 22/25 34 3FUKUSHIMA5 Nov 9/25 40 3FUKUSHIMA2 Aug 2/25 31 2NIIGATA3 May 18/25 35 1NIIGATA6

Volta do Mar(JPN) Keita Ban KYOT 0.0.0.0 2970 0.0.0.5 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
60.0 Miho HANT 0.0.0.0 3000 0.0.0.0 7th /12 No. 5 Fav. 9 6th /14 No. 4 Fav. 3 4th /9 No. 2 Fav. 7 9th /14 No. 3 Fav.10 6th /13 No. 8 Fav.12

3 3 5 Harmattan Bay Masaaki Koga CHUT 0.0.0.0 522 -2 K Ban 60.0 524 +8 K Ban 60.0 516 +6 K Ban 60.0 510 -8 K Ban 60.0 518 +4 Y Onodera 60.0
(Symboli Kris S) Four Seasons 0.0.0.3 WETT 0.0.0.0  2860m Jump Firm 3:14.2 2770m Jump Firm 3:05.1 2750m Jump Firm 3:05.3 2850m Jump Firm 3:08.4 2890m Jump Good 3:14.8

Shadai Farm Total 2.4.3.36 ALLT 0.0.0.8 ------ 7-------- 5-7-7 13.6F      37.2 3-5-5 13.4F      37.1 4-3-3 13.5F      38.8 2-4-6 13.2F      37.6 3-3-3 13.5F      39.6
Shumpei Imanaka <---[Stalker] ALLA 2.4.3.28 3 W 1 0 0 3 Tomoja Chic(JPN)(3.8) Mulberry City(JPN)(3.6) Il Divino(JPN)(0.6) Lord Prayer(JPN)(5.6) Freccia(JPN)(1.9)
Heart's Cry G8 29 54,849,000 Yen KOKT 0.0.0.0 2860 0.0.0.0 Jan 17/26 31 1NAKAYAMA6 Jul 20/25 26 2FUKUSHIMA8 Apr 5/25 21 3NAKAYAMA3 Oct 5/24 4TOKYO1 Jul 28/24 1SAPPORO4

Invariance(JPN) Mitsuki Kaneko KYOT 0.0.0.0 2970 0.0.0.3 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN AKAFUJI STAKES 3-Win POPLAR STAKES 3-Win
60.0 Miho HANT 0.0.0.0 3000 0.0.0.0 9th /12 No. 7 Fav.10 11th /14 No. 2 Fav. 7 11th /14 No. 4 Fav. 8 12th /14 No. 6 Fav.13 3rd /10 No. 2 Fav. 8

4 4 Tamayura Chestnut Tomohito Ozeki CHUT 0.0.0.0 470 +4 M Kaneko 60.0 466 -20 M Kaneko 60.0 486 +6 M Kaneko 60.0 480 -2 K Yokoyama 55.0 482 0 Y Tannai 58.0
(Sunday Silence) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0  2880m Jump Firm 3:20.5 2770m Jump Firm 3:12.5 2880m Jump Good 3:26.6 1600m Dirt Muddy 1:36.0 1700m Dirt Muddy 1:43.7

Oiwake Farm Total 3.5.2.18 ALLT 0.0.0.3 -------- 9------ 8-9-9 13.9F      38.9 11-12-12 13.9F      41.1 12-12-12 14.3F      39.9 14-14 35.1F 34.7-35.2 7-7-6 35.9F 30.5-35.8
G1 Racing Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLA 3.5.2.15 4 W 0 0 0 0 Collectanea(USA)(5.6) Meiner Messiah(JPN(6.1) Win Grand Bleu(JPN(10.4) Assurbanipal(USA)(1.7) Cedar(JPN)(0.7)
Curren Black Hill H6 27 9,680,000 Yen KOKT 0.0.0.1 2860 0.0.0.1 Jan 12/26 29 1NAKAYAMA5 Dec 7/25 38 5NAKAYAMA2 Oct 12/25 38 3KYOTO4 Sep 14/25 40 4NAKAYAMA4 Jul 27/25 29 3CHUKYO2

Shuhari(JPN) Kei Oehara KYOT 0.0.0.2 2970 0.0.1.8 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
60.0 Miho HANT 0.0.0.0 3000 0.0.0.2 8th /14 No. 2 Fav.10 7th /11 No. 4 Fav. 7 6th /12 No.11 Fav.10 5th /9 No. 4 Fav. 3 10th /14 No. 1 Fav. 8

5 5 Kishari Dark Bay Masao Kasuya CHUT 0.0.0.1 466 0 K Oehara 60.0 466 +8 K Oehara 60.0 458 0 Y Eda 60.0 458 -6 K Oehara 60.0 464 +8 K Oehara 60.0
(Daiwa Major) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0  2880m Jump Firm 3:18.8 2880m Jump Firm 3:22.2 2910m Jump Firm 3:20.3 2880m Jump Firm 3:19.3 3000m Jump Firm 3:23.0

Ishida Bokujo Total 0.1.2.30 ALLT 0.0.1.11 ---------- 8---- 4-6-7 13.8F      39.0 5-4-4 14.0F      38.3 4-3-3 13.8F      37.4 3-4-4 13.8F      41.6 9-10-10 13.5F      37.8
Makio Okada <---[Stalker] ALLA 0.1.1.19 5 W 0 0 0 0 Hit and Roll(JPN)(3.6) T O Ricardo(JPN)(1.9) Via Lux(JPN)(2.2) Feengrotten(JPN)(0.8) Tamamo Ace(JPN)(4.0)
Ares Barows C4 15 21,592,000 Yen KOKT 0.0.0.0 2860 0.0.0.0 Dec 20/25 5HANSHIN5 Nov 23/25 4KYOTO6 Jul 22/25  Saga Jun 15/25 3HANSHIN4 Aug 25/24 3NIIGATA6

Keiten Aijin(JPN) Kota Washizu KYOT 0.0.0.0 2970 0.0.0.0 2 Win 2-Win HANAMIKOJI TOKU 2-Win JRAKORYU KIRISH Grade MUKOGAWA TOKUBE 2-Win NIIGATA NISAI S  G3
57.0 Ritto HANT 0.0.0.0 3000 0.0.0.0 9th /16 No.10 Fav.14 13th /13 No.11 Fav.11 3rd /12 No. 8 Fav. 4 12th /15 No.11 Fav.10 10th /11 No. 7 Fav. 8

5 6 Kashino Tida Black Kiyoshi Tani CHUT 0.0.0.0 500 -10 Y Furukawa 57.0 510 +17 K Taguchi 53.0 493 -1 M Hida 56.0 494 +14 M Nagashima 55.0 480 +4 G Maruyama 55.0
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0  1200m Turf Firm 1:09.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:34.9 1400m Dirt Stand 1:29.1 1200m Turf Good 1:10.7 1600m Turf Firm 1:35.5

Tsuchitoshi Honda Total 2.0.1.4 ALLT 0.0.0.0 ---------------- 14-14 33.9F 33.3-34.9 12-12 34.3F 35.6-33.6 5-4-3 39.0F 37.3-39.0 12-13 35.5F 33.5-36.0 2-2 35.5F 35.0-34.5
Koji Oka ALLA 2.0.1.4 8WOver 0 0 0 2 Blue Eyed Girl(JPN(0.8) Danon Fair Lady(JP(1.4) Lupinus Tesoro(JPN(0.5) Rapier(JPN)(1.2) Total Clarity(JPN)(1.3)
Screen Hero G8 33 86,477,000 Yen KOKT 0.0.1.0 2860 0.0.1.0 Jan 31/26 33 1KOKURA3 Nov 29/25 39 4KYOTO7 Nov 2/25 23 3KYOTO11 Jul 13/25 1HAKODATE10 Apr 13/25 1FUKUSHIMA2

Win Shukran(JPN) Shinichi Ishigami KYOT 0.0.0.2 2970 0.0.0.2 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN TOMOE SHO OPN FUKUSHIMA MIMPO Ltd
60.0 Miho HANT 0.0.0.0 3000 0.0.0.0 3rd /10 No. 7 Fav. 2 5th /9 No. 9 Fav. 5 10th /10 No. 6 Fav. 4 5th /12 No.12 Fav. 9 10th /15 No. 9 Fav. 7

6 7 2 Excuse Chestnut Shoichiro Wada CHUT 0.0.0.0 474 +4 S Ishigami 60.0 470 +8 S Ishigami 60.0 462 -6 S Ishigami 60.0 468 -4 M Matsuoka 57.0 472 0 G Maruyama 57.0
(Grass Wonder) Four Seasons 0.0.1.0 WETT 0.0.0.0  2860m Jump Firm 3:14.3 2910m Jump Firm 3:23.0 2910m Jump Firm 3:33.9 1800m Turf Firm 1:45.9 2000m Turf Firm 2:00.5

Cosmo View Farm Total 4.2.4.19 ALLT 0.0.1.2 ---- 3---------- 2-3-3 13.6F      40.0 8-7-7 14.0F      39.4 8-10-10 14.7F      38.2 4-4-4 35.5F 34.4-35.5 3-3-2 36.6F 34.8-36.4
Win Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLA 4.2.3.17 2 W 0 1 0 2 Red La Manche(JPN)(2.2) Sol Amazon(JPN)(1.2) Gain Support(JPN)(10.7) Keiai Sena(JPN)(1.1) Sirius Colt(JPN)(0.7)
New Year's Day C4 32 2,400,000 Yen KOKT 0.0.0.0 2860 0.0.0.0 Jan 12/26 33 1NAKAYAMA5 Nov 24/25 32 3FUKUSHIMA6 Aug 17/25 2NIIGATA8 Jul 19/25 1HAKODATE11 May 24/25 1NIIGATA7

Neustadt(JPN) Genki Mizunuma KYOT 0.0.0.0 2970 0.0.0.2 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
57.0 Miho HANT 0.0.0.0 3000 0.0.0.0 7th /14 No. 3 Fav.12 11th /14 No. 1 Fav.14 9th /15 No. 6 Fav. 7 8th /13 No. 9 Fav. 6 5th /15 No.13 Fav. 4

6 8 4 Square Gold Chestnut Hiroaki Sugiura CHUT 0.0.0.0 478 +8 G Mizunuma 57.0 470 -10 G Mizunuma 56.0 480 0 S Ishibashi 57.0 480 0 Y Tannai 57.0 480 -4 Y Tannai 57.0
(Street Cry) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0  2880m Jump Firm 3:16.6 2770m Jump Firm 3:05.7 1800m Dirt Stand 1:57.7 1700m Dirt Stand 1:48.6 1800m Dirt Stand 1:54.9

Shadai Farm Total 0.0.0.11 ALLT 0.0.0.2 ---------- 7---- 7-7-6 13.7F      39.0 12-11-11 13.4F      36.5 2-2-2 42.8F 36.6-40.1 4-2-4 41.1F 29.5-39.1 2-4-3 39.4F 36.8-39.6
Teruya Yoshida <--[Closer] ALLA 0.0.0.9 5 W 0 0 0 0 Hit and Roll(JPN)(1.4) Osteria(JPN)(3.4) Abare Ryu(JPN)(3.3) Morino Amigo(JPN)(2.1) Alistair(JPN)(0.2)
Cheval Grand H5 32 24,150,000 Yen KOKT 0.0.0.1 2860 0.0.0.1 Feb 1/26 32 1KOKURA4 Dec 13/25 5HANSHIN3 Dec 7/25 5HANSHIN2 Mar 23/25 2CHUKYO4 Nov 9/24 6KYOTO3

Meisho Hale(JPN) Masayuki Nakamura KYOT 0.0.0.0 2970 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN AKO TOKUBETSU 2-Win TOYONAKA TOKUBE 2-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
60.0 Ritto HANT 0.0.0.0 3000 0.0.0.0 4th /12 No. 1 Fav. 6 12th /14 No. 5 Fav.11 9th /13 No. 8 Fav. 8 1st /16 No.12 Fav. 6 12th /15 No.11 Fav. 9

7 9 1 Meisho Belle Shia Bay Yuki Ohashi CHUT 0.0.0.0 472 -12 M Nakamura 60.0 484 -4 M Sakai 58.0 488 +4 K Taguchi 58.0 484 +2 H Miyuki 58.0 482 0 K Taguchi 55.0
(Heart's Cry) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0  2860m Jump Firm 3:18.4 2000m Dirt Stand 2:06.9 1800m Dirt Stand 1:53.3 1800m Dirt Stand 1:54.9 1800m Dirt Stand 1:54.4

Little Blue Farm Total 2.4.0.8 ALLT 0.0.0.1 ---- 4---------- 4-4-4 13.9F      37.7 7-7-7 38.4F 35.5-37.1 10-11-11 38.3F 35.8-39.0 11-7-7 37.0F 38.6-37.4 8-9-10 39.2F 35.9-37.8
Yoshitaka Matsumoto <---[Stalker] ALLA 2.4.0.7 2 W 0 1 0 1 Guarania(JPN)(2.3) Porpora Ziel(JPN)(1.9) Tamamo Calicot(JPN(1.2) Shah Zaman(JPN)(0.0) Le Cheval d'Or(JPN(2.8)
Victoire Pisa H6 15 KOKT 0.0.0.0 2860 0.0.0.0 Jan 12/26 14 1NAKAYAMA5 Jul 26/25  Kochi Jul 13/25  Kochi Jun 29/25  Kochi Jun 15/25  Kochi 

Hinotama Boy(JPN) Tomoyasu Sakaguchi KYOT 0.0.0.0 2970 0.0.0.1 Maiden MDN C1-6  C1 FINAL RACE C1-6  C1 C1-5  C1 FINAL RACE C1-7  C1
57.0 Miho HANT 0.0.0.0 3000 0.0.0.0 14th /14 No.13 Fav.14 10th /12 No. 3 Fav. 9 11th /12 No. 1 Fav. 9 9th /10 No. 7 Fav. 8 7th /12 No.12 Fav. 8

7 10 Blackie Pisa Dark Bay Yuji Wada CHUT 0.0.0.0 470 0 T Sakaguchi 57.0 470 -8 K Seno 57.0 478 +1 R Oka 57.0 477 -7 Y Goma　 57.0 484 +4 R Oka 57.0
(Neo Universe) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0  2880m Jump Firm 3:34.4 1400m Dirt Muddy 1:33.2 1400m Dirt Slopp 1:32.9 1300m Dirt Good 1:25.5 1400m Dirt Slopp 1:30.9

Shadai Farm Total 3.6.5.40 ALLT 0.0.0.1 ----------14---- 14-14-14 14.9F      39.0 9-10-10 40.6F 38.6-40.3 3-3-5 42.3F 37.9-40.2 7-6-8 40.1F 38.2-38.8 5-5-6 40.7F 37.4-40.0
Tsuneo Honda <-[Closer] ALLA 3.6.5.39 5 W 0 0 0 2 Hit and Roll(JPN)(19.2) La Grace du Ciel(J(1.9) Mononofu Pink(JPN)(2.4) Loulou Feuille(JPN(2.3) Boma Line(JPN)(1.2)
Drefong H5 26 27,000,000 Yen KOKT 0.0.0.0 2860 0.0.0.0 Jan 11/26 29 1KYOTO4 Nov 8/25 5TOKYO1 Oct 11/25 3KYOTO3 May 3/25 2TOKYO3 Feb 22/25 1TOKYO7

Harbor Light(JPN) Yoshiyasu Namba KYOT 0.0.0.1 2970 0.0.0.1 Maiden MDN KINSHU STAKES 3-Win MISASAGI STAKES 3-Win KOREMASA STAKES 3-Win KINTEI STAKES 3-Win
60.0 Ritto HANT 0.0.0.0 3000 0.0.0.0 9th /14 No. 8 Fav. 7 9th /11 No. 1 Fav.11 11th /16 No.10 Fav.12 13th /16 No. 7 Fav.13 8th /12 No. 4 Fav. 8

8 11 Curl Fatare Bay Yoshitada Takahashi CHUT 0.0.0.0 532 0 Y Namba 60.0 532 -2 H Kitamura 58.0 534 0 M Iwata 54.0 534 +4 A Tsumura 58.0 530 -2 Y Ishikawa 57.0
(Gio Ponti) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0  2910m Jump Firm 3:24.9 1600m Dirt Stand 1:37.9 1900m Dirt Stand 1:59.2 2100m Dirt Muddy 2:11.7 2100m Dirt Stand 2:14.6

Northern Farm Total 3.0.0.11 ALLT 0.0.0.1 ---------- 9---- 8-10-10 14.1F      39.3 6-6 37.6F 35.1-36.1 5-9-12 38.4F 30.0-37.7 7-11-12 36.7F 31.6-36.0 3-3-3 37.9F 31.8-37.0
Masahiro Mita <--[Closer] ALLA 3.0.0.10 5 W 2 0 0 0 Red Faro(JPN)(3.8) Night Aquarium(JPN(2.1) Tagano Babylon(JPN(1.6) Amoureux de Paris((1.5) Sakura Top Real(JP(1.1)
Discreet Cat G7 37 46,783,000 Yen KOKT 0.1.0.0 2860 0.1.0.0 Feb 1/26 37 1KOKURA4 Nov 24/25 27 3FUKUSHIMA6 Jul 6/25 2FUKUSHIMA4 Jun 15/25 3TOKYO4 May 31/25 2TOKYO11

Combustion(JPN) Sho Ueno KYOT 0.0.0.0 2970 0.0.0.1 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN JULY STAKES OPN PARADISE STAKES Ltd AKHALTEKE STAKE OPN
60.0 Miho HANT 0.0.0.0 3000 0.0.0.0 2nd /12 No.11 Fav. 4 14th /14 No. 9 Fav. 6 13th /15 No.15 Fav.12 5th /14 No. 7 Fav.13 16th /16 No.14 Fav.16

8 12 3 Smoldering Bay Keizo Ito CHUT 0.0.0.0 504 0 S Ueno 60.0 504 +12 S Ueno 60.0 492 -4 T Kowata 55.0 496 -12 T Kowata 55.0 508 -2 T Kowata 60.0
(Forestry) Four Seasons 0.1.0.0 WETT 0.0.0.0  2860m Jump Firm 3:16.1 2770m Jump Firm 3:09.2 1700m Dirt Stand 1:47.0 1400m Turf Good 1:22.7 1600m Dirt Slopp 1:38.5

Darley Japan Farm Total 3.3.0.14 ALLT 0.1.0.1 ---- 2---------- 2-2-2 13.7F      37.7 8-14-14 13.7F      36.5 3-3-4 40.6F 29.5-37.3 7-7 35.9F 34.4-35.7 2-2 40.8F 33.8-36.6
Godolphin <--[Closer] ALLA 3.2.0.13 2 W 0 1 0 1 Guarania(JPN)(0.0) Osteria(JPN)(6.9) Shigeru Shogun(JPN(3.6) Calibore(JPN)(1.0) Wayward Act(USA)(4.4)

February 21, 2026 KOKURA 4R  MIX, Special Weight, 4-Year-Olds & Up, Allowance,Value of race:16,040,000 Yen 2860m, Turf


